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Deborah Terhune, Director of Sales & Private Events

410.990.4538

weddings@annapolis.org

For your convenience, we have assembled a list of the best local caterers who have all been 

approved to work at the William Paca House & Garden. 

When choosing a caterer that is not on our preferred list, please note that there will be an 

additional fee of $1,000. The companies on our list have been selected for their knowledge of 

our facilities, their service to prior clients, and their support for Historic Annapolis. 

All caterers listed are full-service and will handle set-up and clean-up. 

April’s Table

Contact: April Cunningham

410.544.2660

events@aprilstable.com

www.aprilstable.com

Bayside Catering

Contact: Jessica Simms 

410.956.6009 x17

jessica@baysidebull.com

www.baysidebull.com

Be My Guest

Contact: Sandy Demillo 

410.987.5262

events@bmgcatering.com

www.bmgcatering.com

The Bell House

Contact: Kelly Bell

443.995.2694

bellhousebakery@gmail.com

www.thebellhousecatering.com

Bowl of Cherries

Contact: Barb Duvall

443.336.6526

bjduvall@verizon.net

www.bowlofcherriscatering.com

The Chesapeake Catering Company

Contact: Sam

240.334.2032

sam@caterchesapeake.com

www.caterchesapeake.com

Chesapeake Chef Service

Contact: Kurt Peter

410.829.0307

kurt@chesapeakechefs.com

www.chesapeakeschefs.com

Crave Catering Co.

Contact: Kevin Devine

571.334.4174

info@cravecateringco.com

www.cravecateringco.com
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Creative Cuisine

Contact: Christina Eichenmuller 

410.991.0151

christina@creativecuisinemd.com

creativecuisinemd.com

EcoCaters

Contact: John Boozer

434.981.4199

john.boozer@ecocaters.com

www.ecocaters.com

Eleven Courses Catering

Contact: Courtney Keller

410.459.6773

yourevent@elevencourses.com

www.elevencourses.com

Graul’s Market

Contact: Kathy

410.974.0737

graulsmarketcatering@gmail.com

www.graulsmarket.com

Ken’s Creative Kitchen

Contact: Katie Wildt

410.268.3222

katie@kenscreativekitchen.com

www.kenscreativekitchen.com

Main & Market Catering, Cafe & Bakery

Contact: Kim Parker

410.626.0388

evie@mainandmarket.com

www.mainandmarket.com

Palate Pleasers

Contact: Eric Daniels

410.263.6941

info@palatepleasers.com 

www.palatepleasers.com

Rouge Catering

Contact: Rachel 

410.527.0007

delight@rougecatering.com

www.rougecatering.com

Tasty Creations Catering

Contact: Connie Raynor

410.491.7574

chef@tastycreations.biz

www.tastycreations.biz

Timber Creek Pizza

Contact: Erica Hoffman

202.262.6908

erica@timberpizza.com

www.timberpizza.com


